1st
08.30am
08.38am
08.46am
08.54am
09.02am
09.14am
09.22am
09.30am
09.38am
09.46am
09.54am
10.02am
10.14am
10.22am
10.30am
10.38am
10.46am
10.54am
10th
09.00am
09.08am
09.16am
09.24am
09.32am
09.40am
09.48am
09.56am
10.04am
10.12am
10.20am
10.28am

F&DRGA ALLIANCE ROUND 8
SCARBOROUGH NORTH CLIFF GOLF CLUB 07/03/2018

North Cliff
Filey
Flamborough
Bridlington
Driffield
South Cliff
Whitby

Links

Kirkby

North Cliff
Malton
Flamborough
Malton
Driffield
Links

Whitby

Filey

Whitby

North Cliff
Filey
South Cliff
Malton
Driffield
North Cliff
Kirkby
South Cliff
Whitby
Flamborough
South Cliff
Links

South Cliff
Links

Malton
Kirkby

North Cliff
Filey
Flamborough
Bridlington
Driffield
Filey

Whitby
Bridlington
Kirkby

South Cliff
Flamborough
Bridlington
Kirkby
Driffield

Bridlington
Kirkby
Links
Whitby
Filey
Malton
Flamborough
Bridlington
Driffield
Links
Malton
North Cliff



