F&DRGA ALLIANCE ROUND 8

SCARBOROUGH NORTH CLIFF GOLF CLUB 07/03/2018

1st		
08.30am	North Cliff	South Cliff
08.38am	Filey	Links
08.46am	Flamborough	Malton
08.54am	Bridlington	Kirkby
09.02am	Driffield	North Cliff
09.14am	South Cliff	Filey
09.22am	Whitby	Flamborough
09.30am	Links	Bridlington
09.38am	Kirkby	Driffield
09.46am	North Cliff	Filey
09.54am	Malton	Whitby
10.02am	Flamborough	Bridlington
10.14am	Malton	Kirkby
10.22am	Driffield	South Cliff
10.30am	Links	Flamborough
10.38am	Whitby	Bridlington
10.38am 10.46am	Whitby Filey	Bridlington Kirkby
	•	_
10.46am	Filey	Kirkby Driffield
10.46am 10.54am	Filey	Kirkby
10.46am 10.54am 10th	Filey Whitby	Kirkby Driffield
10.46am 10.54am 10th 09.00am	Filey Whitby North Cliff	Kirkby Driffield Bridlington
10.46am 10.54am 10th 09.00am 09.08am	Filey Whitby North Cliff Filey South Cliff Malton	Kirkby Driffield Bridlington Kirkby Links Whitby
10.46am 10.54am 10th 09.00am 09.08am 09.16am	Filey Whitby North Cliff Filey South Cliff	Kirkby Driffield Bridlington Kirkby Links Whitby Filey
10.46am 10.54am 10th 09.00am 09.08am 09.16am 09.24am	Filey Whitby North Cliff Filey South Cliff Malton	Kirkby Driffield Bridlington Kirkby Links Whitby
10.46am 10.54am 10th 09.00am 09.08am 09.16am 09.24am 09.32am	Filey Whitby North Cliff Filey South Cliff Malton Driffield	Kirkby Driffield Bridlington Kirkby Links Whitby Filey
10.46am 10.54am 10th 09.00am 09.08am 09.16am 09.24am 09.32am 09.40am	Filey Whitby North Cliff Filey South Cliff Malton Driffield North Cliff	Kirkby Driffield Bridlington Kirkby Links Whitby Filey Malton Flamborough Bridlington
10.46am 10.54am 10th 09.00am 09.08am 09.16am 09.24am 09.32am 09.40am 09.48am 09.56am 10.04am	Filey Whitby North Cliff Filey South Cliff Malton Driffield North Cliff Kirkby South Cliff Whitby	Kirkby Driffield Bridlington Kirkby Links Whitby Filey Malton Flamborough Bridlington Driffield
10.46am 10.54am 10th 09.00am 09.08am 09.16am 09.24am 09.32am 09.40am 09.48am 09.56am 10.04am 10.12am	Filey Whitby North Cliff Filey South Cliff Malton Driffield North Cliff Kirkby South Cliff Whitby Flamborough	Kirkby Driffield Bridlington Kirkby Links Whitby Filey Malton Flamborough Bridlington Driffield Links
10.46am 10.54am 10th 09.00am 09.08am 09.16am 09.24am 09.32am 09.40am 09.48am 09.56am 10.04am	Filey Whitby North Cliff Filey South Cliff Malton Driffield North Cliff Kirkby South Cliff Whitby	Kirkby Driffield Bridlington Kirkby Links Whitby Filey Malton Flamborough Bridlington Driffield